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上海中医药大学
分数 人数 累计人数

585分及以上 53 53
584 7 60
583 12 72
582 3 75
581 14 89
580 10 99
579 8 107
578 8 115
577 5 120
576 6 126
575 9 135
574 13 148
573 7 155
572 16 171
571 14 185
570 13 198
569 15 213
568 13 226
567 12 238
566 17 255
565 21 276
564 17 293
563 22 315
562 16 331
561 26 357
560 21 378
559 20 398
558 34 432
557 23 455
556 27 482
555 28 510
554 24 534
553 25 559
552 22 581
551 25 606
550 32 638
549 30 668
548 30 698
547 22 720
546 25 745
545 32 777
544 25 802
543 30 832
542 37 869
541 47 916
540 30 946
539 27 973
538 24 997
537 27 1024
536 28 1052
535 34 1086
534 40 1126
533 39 1165
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分数 人数 累计人数
532 32 1197
531 39 1236
530 32 1268
529 41 1309
528 31 1340
527 30 1370
526 30 1400
525 39 1439
524 32 1471
523 30 1501
522 43 1544
521 45 1589
520 29 1618
519 43 1661
518 40 1701
517 39 1740
516 29 1769
515 47 1816
514 32 1848
513 33 1881
512 40 1921
511 37 1958
510 26 1984
509 32 2016
508 23 2039
507 28 2067
506 44 2111
505 27 2138
504 32 2170
503 37 2207
502 31 2238




